Examination Form >

Student List

Entry Type *

EX-STUDENT

Course *

LL.B.

Semester/Year *

Part-l

Enrolment / WRN / Roll No

4]

Serial

1

10

11

En. No.

A-13112066

A-12174805

A-16022975

A-13301708

2000091051039

A14040906

A-9116723

A-141080

A-15057493

12206043

A 1£919291EK77

Version 1.0.0.1

Roll No.

2000091051010

1900091051022

2000091051018

1900091051029

2000091051039

1900091051064

1900091051080

1900091051088

2000091051059

1900091051095

nfNnNNNN1 051 081

WRN Name

AMAR
MOHAMMAD

ANKUR
MAHESHWARI

ANKUSH MITTAL

ASHISH KUMAR

DEEPAK GUPTA

GAURAV KUMAR
LAVANIYA

HARSH KUMAR

ISHA AGRAWAL

JASVINDER
SINGH

KAVITA BAGHEL

KM PANKAJ

Father Name

MOHAMMAD
MUNESH

VIMAL KUMAR

VIJAY MITTAL

KAMAL SINGH

GIRRAJ KISHORE
GUPTA

RAMSWAROOP

DEVI SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR
SINGHAL

INDRAJEET SINGH

KANHI SINGH

GENDA LAL

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Action
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

A-0218530

A-15022822

A-0684745

A-15191790

A-144803

A-10076261

A-15090343

A-1417767

A-10094664

A-15022403

A-0990409

A-14028447

A-15044146

A-1274592

A-129535

2000091051185

A-14213987

Version 1.0.0.1

1900091051121

1900091051129

2000091051124

1900091051136

1900091051151

2000091051149

2000091051156

1900091051165

2000091051165

1900091051167

2000091051174

1900091051178

1900091051180

1900091051181

1900091051182

2000091051185

2000091051189

MUNISH KUMAR
SINGH

POOJA KASHYAP

PRABHAT
KUMAR

PULKIT
AGRAWAL

ROVINSH REHAR

SANDEEP
KUMAR

SHAKIL AHMAD

SHIVANI PRAKHI

SHRI KRISHNA

SHUBHAM
GUPTA

TANU

VIKAS KUMAR

VIKAS VERMA

VIMAL KISHOR

VIMLESH KUMRI

VINOD BABU

VIVEK GUPTA

MANOHAR LAL
SANT

GYAN SINGH

OUM PRAKASH

PRAMOD KUMAR
AGRAWAL

RAMJI LAL REHAR

UMESH KUMAR

ZAMEEL AHMAD

PANKAJ PARKHI

RAM CHANDRA

ROHTASH GUPTA

SURYA PAL SINGH

VIPIN KUMAR

VINOD VERMA

AMAR PAL SINGH

INDRA JEET
KASHYAP

NANNE BABU

LATE-MUKESH
BABU GUPTA

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
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